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Maritime Safety Agency

Certificatesof competency which have

Information concerning establishment, alteration, etc. in Aids to

and guides to navigators

Navigation
5, 12, 19, 26

CivilAeronautics Agency

Lighting of Airway Light Beacons' Lights which had been turned off

Ministry of Postal Services

Issuance of five-yen single post cards which are mailable as campaign

by candidates for public offices

Removal and rename of post

Rename of post offic

mail

Removal of post office
Issuance of five yen postage

Establishment of postal

Removal of post office

Athletic Meeting ..

Use of small type communication date-s

Amendment to matters concerning Railway Post Officeand Branches, etc. ..

Hagui Post Officewhose head is not special post master

Removal, rename and reopening of post officethat had been closing

Abolition of branch officeof post office

Use of small type communication date-stamp

Abolition of postal agency

Abolition of branch officeof post office

Use of special communication date-stamp in commemoration of 7th National
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V

i

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Issuance of fiveyen postage

Rename of post

Rename of post

Abolition

Abolition

Opening

of

of

24

26

28

28

29

30

30

31

4

4

5

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

16

16

16

16

16

17

18

18

19

19

19

22

22

23

25

26

29

29

31

31

17

17

17

17

17

18

＼

Removal and rename of post
Abolition of postal

Sosha Post Office whose head is not special postmaster

Rename of post offic
Reopening of postal

lence Telegrams

Ministry of Telecommunications

Establishment of radio telegraph sub-agency

Change of matters concerning facilitiesof radio telegraph sub-agency

Change of matters concerning facilitiesof radio telegraph agency
Establishment of radio telegraph

Abolition of radio telegraph

Opening of telephone call

Change of matters concerning facilities of radio telegraph agency

Opening of telephone exchange

Abolition of telephone exchange

Abolition of telephone exchange

Opening of telegram acceptance

Abolition of telegram delivery

Change of name of local telephone and telegraph

Establishment of radio telegraph agency ･.

Opening of telegram delivery serv

Opening of telegram acceptance and delivery services

Opening of services for acceptance and delivery of international telegrams

and domestic foreign telegrams

Patterned texts under Regulations pertaining to Congratulation and Condo-

Designation of personnel as applicants for registration concerning motor

vehicles under jurisdiction of Ministry of Telecommunications

Rename of local telephone or telegraph

Opening of telephone call service

Establishment of radio telegraph

Abolition of radio telegraph sub-a

Suspension of services at branch of local telephone or telegraph office

Opening of telephone exchange and call s

Abolition of telephone exchange

of telephone exchange

Amendment to special toll call sections and ordinary toll call sections .. .＼..

Establishment of radio telegraph agency . ..

branch office of local telephone or telegraph office

service for acceptance of domestic telegrams in Japanese

Ministry of Construction

Decision of street work execution of Chiba specialcity planning and execution

schedule by business

Decision of water utilization facilities of Chiba special city planning, work

execution and business year

dwellings for November,

Decision of revision of street project of Matsudo city planning, work execu-
tion and execution schedule by business year ther

tion and business year thereof

Decision of addition to street project of Togane city planning, work execu-

Decision of Nakajima land replotting of Katsuura cityplanning

Decision of revision of street project of Ichikawa city planning, work execu-

tion and execution schedule by business year thereof 17
Results of aggregation of statisticsof activitiesrelative to buildings and

11 ―



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

Decision of park project of Nokata city planning, work execution and

business year thereof

Decision of park project of Inatsuki city planning, work execution and

business year thereof
Decision of street project of Nakama city planning, work execution

execution schedule by business year thereof

?cision of park project of Nakama city ]

execution schedule by business year thereof

;cision of street project of Fukushima city

execution schedule by business year thereof

Decision of park project of Nakama city planning, work execution

and

and

Decision of street project of Fukushima city planning, work execution and

Decision of street project of Hachiya city planning, work execution and

execution schedule by business year thereof
Decision of street work execution of Kokura

schedule by business year

city planning and execution

Decision of street project of Futsukaichi city planning, work execution

execution schedule by business year thereof

and

Amendment to land replotting of Sakai special city planning, work execution

and execution schedule for business year thereof

Decision of street project of Fukuoka city planning, work execution and

execution schedule for business year thereof

Decision of street project of Kashii city planning

Amendment to street project of Kokura city planning

Amendment to street project of Tobata city planning

Decision of park work execution of Yawata special city planning and its

business year

Decision of revision of use zone, designation of area and revision of quasi

fire zQne of Tobata city planning

Amendment to green districtof Omuta special city planning

Amendment to area of Omuta city

execution and business year the

:der of execution of Kurihama p

cityplanning in Yokosuka City

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

i

i

Decision of quasi fire zone of Omuta city planni

Decision of water utilizationfacilitiesof Choshi special city planning, work

Order of execution of Kurihama portside area land replotting of Yokosuka

Order of execution of No. 2 land replotting of Kushiro city planning in

Change of term of completion of land replotting work of Takahagi city

Change of term of completion of land replotting of Hidachi special city

planning work

lange of tern

planning work

Change of term of completion of land replotting of Mito special city

Change of terai of completion of land replotting work of Nakaminato city
planning

Decision of park project of Makubetsu city planning, work execution and
business year there

Decision of Shiroyama land replotting of Koyama city planning

Addition to use zone project of Ueda city planning

Designation of quasi fire zone project of Ueda city planning
Decision of park project of Nakano citv planning, work execution thereof

and execution schedule of business year

Decision of land replotting project of Karuizawa city planning

Decision of street project of Maruko city planning, work execution thereof
and execution schedule of business year

Addition to street project of Osaka reconstruction city planning

Decision of water utilizationfacilitiesof Fuse city planning, work execution

and business year thereof
Decision of addition and revision of planned park project of Yao city

planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule of business year ..

Decision of water utilization facilities of Yao city planning, work execution

and business year thereof
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＼

^

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59-60

61

62

63-64

65-67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Decision of streetwork execution of Toyonaka cityplanning and business year

of work execution ...

Decision of addition to planned street project of Hirakata city planning,

work execution thereof and execution schedule of business year

Designation of Oi-cho, Gifu Prefecture in accordance with City Planning Law.

Designation of Otake-cho, Hokkaido in accordance with City Planning Law ..

Designation of City Planning Area of Otake, Hokkaido

Change of execution schedule of business year of street work execution of

Sapporo

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29, 30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Decision of street work execution of Otaru citv planning- and execution

schedule of business

of work execution

Decision of street work execution of Obihiro cityplanning and business year

Amendment to streetproject of Nemuro special city planning

Change of street project of Asahigawa city planning

Decision of land replotting project of Rumoe city planning

Decision of play groilnd project of Yoichi city planning, work execution and
execution schedule of business

execution schedule of business

Decision of park project of Kitami city planning, work execution and

Change of term of completion of land replotting work of Katsuda city

Execution of torrent preventing w

tion of its work

and business year

business year

Release from designated area as land where certain actions is to be prohibited

or restricted in accordance with Torrential Improvement Law

Designation of tracts of land requiring torrent preventing works

Designation of land requiring torrent preventing works and those where

certain actions shall be prohibited or restricted

Designation of tracts of land requiring torrent preventing works

Designation of tracts of land requiring torrent preventing works and execu

Release from designated area as land where certain actions is to be prohibited

or restricted in accordance with Torrential Improvement Law

Decision of revision of planned street project of Moriguchi city planning,

work execution and business year thereof
Decision of water utilization facilities of Sakai city planning, work execution

Decision of addition and revision of planned street project of Toyonaka city

planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year.
Decision of addition, revision and abolition of planned street project

Izumiotsu city planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule

of

by

Decision of streetwork execution of Sakai special city planning and business

year of work execution
Decision of park project of Osaka special city planning

Decision of street work execution of Izumisano city planning and execution

schedule by business

schedule by business

Decision of revision and addition of planned street project of Ibaraki city

planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year. , 30

Decision of addition to planned street project of Ikeda city planning, work

execution thereof and execution schedule by business

year of work execution

Decision of street work execution of Shirahama city planning and business

Designation of City Planning Area of Gobo, Wakayama Prefecture

Decision of revision of planned street project of Koyaguchi city planning,

work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year

Decision of street work execution of Shingu city planning and execution

Decision of park work execution of Wakayama special city planning

execution schedule by business year

13 ―
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Ho-Kai No. 1

Shi-Shi No. 1

Decision of street work execution of Wakayama special city planning and

execution schedule by business year

Decision of street work execution of Kawasaki special city planning and

business year of work execution

Designation of executive officialwho is to administer street work execution

of Kawasaki special city planning

Decision of street work execution of Fujisawa city planning and business

year of work execution

Designation of executive officialwho is to administer street work execution

of Fujisawa city planning

Decision of addition to planned park project of Yokosuka city

Decision of addition to planned water utilizationfacilitiesof

planning

Odawara city
planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year.

Decision of revision of planned street project of Yokosuka city planning,

work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year

Decision of street work execution of Yokohama special city planning and

execution schedule by business year

?signationof executive officialwho

of Yokohama specialcity planning

Designation of executive officialwho is to administer street work execution

Decision of street project of Atsugi city planning, work execution thereof

and execution schedule by business year

Change of street work execution of Misaki city planning and execution

schedule by business year

Change of area of Yokohama special city pi

and execution schedule by business year

of Hatano city planning

execution schedule by business year

Designation of executive officialwho is to

execution of Yokohama city planning

Decision of area of Hatano city planning

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30 *<'

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

18

8

8

Decision of street project of Hatano city planning, work execution

Designation of executive officialwho is to administer street work

Decision of green district work execution of Yokohama city

thereof

execution

planning

administer green district

and

work

Decision of addition to planned water utilizationfacilitiesof Chigasaki city

planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year.

Decision of addition to planned street project of Yokohama special city

planning, work execution thereof and execution schedule by business year.

Decision of addition to planned scenic spot of Misaki city planning

Designation ofItako-cho,Ibaragi Prefecture in accordance with/City Planning

Decision of City Planning Area of Itako

Decision of water utilization facilities of Kamakura city planning, work

execution and business year

year

Release of protection forests

Decision of water utilization facilities of Yokohama city planning, work

execution and business year thereo

Provisional designation of historic

Decision of addition and abolition of planned water utilizationfacilitiesof

Kawasaki city planning, and work execution schedule by business year ..

Change of street work execution for reconstruction and readjustment of

production of Fujisawa city planning and execution schedule by business

Kanagawa Prefecture

Aichi Prefectural Board of Education

Mie Prefecture

Ho-Kai Nos. 1, 2
Release of protection forests ,
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i

Ho-Kai Nos. 1, 2

Release of protection

1

43-44

1

1

2

3

4

5

His Majesty'

Country

Shimane Prefecture

8, 14

28

22

22

23

24

30

9

24

24

30

28

26

9

14

16

18

18

INSTRUCTIONS

Ministry of Agriculture & Forestry

Amendment to Regulation for Compilation of Forest Plan

DIET MATTERS

Opening Ceremony ;

IMPERIAL HOUSE MATTERS

Extra No. 3, 22

His Majesty temporarily to go out of Mourning
Appointment

His Majesty's

GOVERNMENT MATTERS

National Personnel Authority

Decision and Announcement of Occupations and Classes of Positions 17, 25

Ministry of Finance

Use of Reserve Funds for Fiscal Year 1951

alties of Shitetsu General

Ministryof InternationalTrade & Industry
Establishmentand amendment toJapaneseIndustrialStandards 23

Ministryof Labor
Public Announcement of MediationconcerningPrevent Measure from Casu-

Public Announcement of Mediation in Dispute surrounding Problem of Guards

in Japan Monopoly Public Corpor

Supreme Court

Public Notice concerning Approval of Person Qualifiedfor Lawyer of Foreign

Public Notice of Judgment of Reversal, Pronouncing "not"guilty" rendered

in Reopening of Procedure

LOCAL AUTONOMY MATTERS

Tokyo-To

Establishment of By-law regarding compensatory expenses of those persons

ordered to report to Tokyo-To Expropriation Committee for its deliberation

PUBLIC CORPORATION MATTERS

Japan Monopoly Corporation

Amendment to type of tobacco and acreage of cultivationto be cultivated
1952

Japanese National Railways

Establishment of statio

in

Amendment to Regulations for Advertisement Handling of Japanese National

Establishment of sta

Amendment to names of Japanese National Railways Motoi- Lines
Opening of transportation service by motor
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6

7

8

9

10-11

12-13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20-21

22

23

24

25

Amendment to Regulations governing Transportation of Passengers, Baggages
and P

and

and

Public

18

19

19

19

22

24

25

25

25

25

26

26

26, 29

31

31 t

31

31

7

14

11

17

31

16

f

Amendment to names of Japanese National Railways Motor Lines

Opening of transportation service by motor
Amendment to Regulations governing Transportation of Passengers, Baggages

Establishment of sta

Establishment of

and Pa

Amendment to Through Traffic Regulation 23,

Amendment to names of Japanese National Railways Motor Lines

Opening of transportation service by motor vehic

Amendment to Regulations governing Transportation of Passengers, Baggages

Amendment to names of Japanese National Railways Motor Lines

Opening of transportation service by motor vehicles

Amendment to Regulations governing Transportation of Passengers, Baggages
and Pare

Establishment of sta

Amendment to names of Japanese National Railways Motor Lines

Opening of transportation service by motor vehi

Amendment to Regulations governing Transportation of Passengers, Baggages

PUBLIC NOTICES

Prime Minister's Office

Public Notice of Screening Result No. 52 . . Extra No. 1,

Public Notice for Expropriation of Houses, etc. No. 1

Ministry of Finance

Approval of Table of Registered Securities owned by Offices Abroad of

Companies with Head OfficesOutside Ja

Approval of Report on Conclusion of Special Liquida

Ministry of Education

Registration of Assignment of Copyright 12, 16

Ministry of International Trade & Industry

Ministry of Transportation

Foreclosure of Mortgage on Railway
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